NTERTAINMENT

P.O.Box 2440 [/ Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

Schedule of Activities

Saturday, October 30, 2010

2:00
3:00

4:45

5:30
5:58

(Subject to Change)

Open Pit Gates

Practice - Rotating

H.O.S.S. Winged Sprints

Last Chance Wrecker Thunder Roadsters
Front Wheel Drive - Oval

Qualifications

H.O.S.S. Winged Sprints

Last Chance Wrecker Thunder Roadsters
Front Wheel Drive - Oval

Driver’s Meeting
Invocation & National Anthem

6:00 Heats

H.O.S.S. Winged Sprints ( 10 Laps)
Last Chance Wrecker Thunder Roadsters ( 10 Laps)
Front Wheel Drive - Oval ( 8 Laps)

Intermission (track inspection)

Features

H.0.S.S. Winged Sprints ( 40 Laps)
Last Chance Wrecker Thunder Roadsters ( 25 Laps )
Front Wheel Drive - Oval ( 20 Laps)




